
School District Section 504 Coordinators 
Address and Phone list 

 
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME MAILING ADDRESS E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

Alpine 
 

Sue Hayes 575 North 100 East 
American Fork, UT 84003 

shayes@alpinedistrict.org P: 801-610-8474 
 

Beaver Russell Carter P.O. Box 31 
291 N Main 
Beaver, UT 84713 

russell.carter@beaver.k12.ut.us 
 

P: 435-438-2291 
 

Box Elder Keith Mecham 960 South Main 
Brigham City, UT 84302 

keith.mecham@besd.net 
 

P: 435-734-4800 Ext. 105 
 

Cache Joel Allred 2063 North 1200 East  
Logan, UT 84341 

joel.allred@ccsdut.org 
 

P: 435-792-7631 
 

Canyons Colleen Smith 9361 South 300 East, Suite 
210 
Sandy, UT 84070 

colleen.smith@canyonsdistrict.org 
 
 

P: 801-826-5149 
 

Carbon 
 

Robert Cox 251 West 400 North 
Price, UT 84501 

rcox@carbonschools.org 
 

P: 435-613-3173 
 

Daggett Supt. Bruce Northcott 2 North 2 West 
P.O. Box 249 
Manila, UT 84046 

bnorthcott@dsdf.org 
 

P: 435-784-3174 
 

Davis Midori Clough 70 E. 100 N. 
Farmington, UT 84025 
 

mclough@dsdmail.net 
 

P: 801-402-5180 
 

Duchesne JanaLee Goodrich 225 North 300 West (425-6) 
Roosevelt, UT 84066 
 

jgoodrich@dcsd.org P: 435-725-4452 
 

Emery 
 
 
 

Ryan Maughan 
 

130 North Main 
P.O. Box 120 
Huntington, UT 84528 

ryanm@emeryschools.org P: 435-687-9846 

Garfield Chris Kupfer 145 East Center 
P.O. Box 398 
Panguitch, UT 84759 

chris@kane.k12.ut.us  
 
 

P: 435-590-8144 
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Grand Sherrie Buckingham 264 South 400 East 

Moab, UT 84532 
 

buckinghams@grandschools.org  
 

P: 435-259-3847 
 

Granite Charlene Lui 2500 South State 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115-4697 

clui@graniteschools.org P: 385-646-4205 
 

Iron Kevin Garrett 2077 West Royal Hunte Drive 
Cedar City, UT 84720 

kevin.garrett@ironmail.org  P: 435-586-2804 
 

Jordan Fulvia Franco 
June LeMaster 

JSD Office: 7387 South 
Campus View Dr. 
West Jordan, UT 84084 
Aux. Bldg.: 7905 South 
Redwood Road 
West Jordan, UT 84088 

fulvia.franco@jordandistrict.org 
june.lemaster@jordandistrict.org 
 

P: Ms. Franco: 801-567-8223 
P: Ms. LeMaster: 
801-567-8222 
 

Juab Royd Darrington 
 

42 East 200 North 
Nephi, UT 84648 

royd.darrington@juabsd.org  
shawna.keyte@juabsd.org 
 

P: 435-623-1940 ext. 101 
 

Kane Chris Kupfer 746 S 175 E  
Kanab, UT 84741 

chris@kane.k12.ut.us  
 

P: 435-644-2555 Ext. 8 
 

Logan Marci Elliott 101 West Center 
Logan, UT 84321 

marci.elliott@loganschools.org 
 

P: 435-755-2300 
 

Millard 
 

Greg Chappell  280 East 450 North 
Delta, UT 84624 

greg@millardk12.org  P: 435-864-1044 

Morgan 
 
 

Renn Hoopes P.O. Box 530 
240 East Young Street 
Morgan, UT 84050 

rhoopes@morgansd.org P: 801-829-3467 

Murray Kelly Kercher 5102 S. Commerce Drive 
Murray, UT 84107 

kkercher@murrayschools.org P: 801-264-7400 
 

Nebo 
 
 
 
 

David Gneiting 
Ken VanAusdal 

350 South Main 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 

david.gneiting@nebo.edu 
beki.huffman@nebo.edu 

P (Mr. Gneiting): 
801-354-7420 
P(Mr. VanAusdal): 
801-354-7414 
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North Sanpete Chalyece Shelley 

 
220 East 700 South 
Mt. Pleasant, UT 84660 
 

chalyece.shelley@nsanpete.org  P: 435-462-2485 
 

North Summit 
 
 

Supt. Jerre Holmes Box 497 
Coalville, UT 84017-0497 

jholmes@nsummit.org 
 

P: 435-336-5654 

Ogden City Karen Harrop 1950 Monroe Blvd. 
Ogden, UT 84401 

harropk@ogdensd.org  P: 801-737-7361 
 

Park City Ben Belnap 2700 Kearns Blvd. 
Park City, Utah 84060 

bbelnap@pcschools.us 
  

P: 435-645-5600 Ext. 1438 
 

Piute  Shane Erickson​,  
Melissa Gleave, School 
Nurse 

500 North Main 
P.O. Box 84740 
Junction, UT 84740 

s​hane.erickson@piutek12.org 
melissagleave@utah.gov 
 

P: 855-577-2912 
 

Provo Douglas Finch 280 West 940 North 
Provo, UT 84604 

douglasf@provo.edu P: 801-370-4631 
 

Rich Kati Mena Box 67 
25 South 100 west 
Randolph, UT 84064 

kmena@richschool.org  P: 435-793-2135 
 

Salt Lake City  Laura Miller 440 East 100 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111-1898 

laura.miller@slcschools.org 
 

P: 801-578-8366 
 

San Juan Tony Done 
 
 

200 North Main 
Blanding, UT 84511 

adone@sjsd.org 
 

P: 435-678-1222 
Fax: 435-678-1829 

Sevier Michael Willes 195 East 500 North 
Richfield, UT 84701 

michael.willes@seviersd.org 
 

P: 435-896-8214 
 

South Sanpete Aaron Peterson 39 South Main Street 
Manti, UT 84642 

aaron.peterson@ssanpete.org  P: 435-835-2261 
 

South Summit Supt. Shad Sorenson 
Lucinda Josie 

375 East 300 South 
Kamas, UT 84036 

ssorenson@ssummit.org 
ljosie@ssummit.org 

P: 435-783-4301 

Tintic Jennica Beckstrom P.O. Box 210 
Eureka, UT 84628 

jbeckstrom@tintic.org 
 

P: 435-433-6363 
 

Tooele Mat Jackson 92 South Loadstone Way 
Tooele, UT 84074 

mjackson@tooeleschools.org 
 

P: 435-833-1994 ext. 2841 
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Uintah Mindy Merrell 635 West 200 South 

Vernal, UT 84078 
mindy.merrell@uintah.net 
 

P: 435-781-7322 

Wasatch Ben Springer 101 E. 200 N 
Heber City, UT 84032 

ben.springer@wasatch.edu 
 

P: 435-654-0280 x4124 
 

Washington Karen Bess 121 West Tabernacle 
St. George, UT 84770 

Karen.bess@washk12.org P: 435-673-3553 ext. 5164 
 

Wayne Diena Riddle 
Supt. John Fahey 

79 North 100 west 
P.O. Box 127 
Bicknell, UT 84715 

diena.riddle@waynesd.org  
superintendent@waynesd.org 
 

P: 435-836-2028 
 

Weber Karen Miller 
 

5320 South Adams Avenue 
Ogden, UT 84405 

klmiller@wsd.net 
 

P: 801-476-7830 
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